
Division: 4 MILES Finishers: 181 of 543
Rank Bib Name Gun 

Elapsed
Pace Gen Age City- St

Age Groups: 1 - 13 Male
1 196 TYLER MCCLIMANS 00:30:33 07:38 M 13 YORK, PA
2 19 JACK BERG 00:30:57 07:44 M 12 YORK, PA
3 218 NEVIN NARDO 00:39:01 09:45 M 13 YORK, PA
4 6 EDWIN AMADEO 00:40:17 10:04 M 13 YORK, PA

Age Groups: 1 - 13 Female
1 680 RORY HENGST 00:34:34 08:38 F 13 YORK, PA
2 183 LIVIA LIGHTY 00:36:05 09:01 F 12 EAST BERLIN, PA
3 351 JOELA RITTENHOUSE 00:46:01 11:30 F 12 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
4 716 KATHRYN SIPE 00:48:05 12:01 F 12 YORK, PA
5 706 KHALEE SINCHI 00:57:58 14:29 F 3 YORK, PA
6 220 ISABELLA NAVARRO 00:58:56 14:44 F 13 SEVEN VALLEYS

Age Groups: 14 - 19 Male
1 702 ZACHARY SCHUCKER 00:25:42 06:25 M 19 LANCASTER, PA
2 642 THOMAS URRUNAGA 00:27:05 06:46 M 16 YORK, PA
3 338 NATHAN KOPP 00:27:34 06:53 M 16 YORK, PA
4 327 DELLAS EDMISTEN III 00:27:44 06:56 M 17 YORK, PA
5 131 JEREMIAH (JT) HETRICK 00:27:45 06:56 M 16 MILLERSVILLE, PA
6 405 CALEB SCARBOROUGH 00:27:47 06:56 M 16 FELTON, PA
7 354 ANTHONY ROSELLI 00:28:05 07:01 M 16 YORK, PA
8 154 KALEB KABAKJIAN 00:28:27 07:06 M 14 CONESTOGA, PA
9 672 JUSTIN BRYANT 00:28:31 07:07 M 17 STEWARTSTOWN, PA

10 719 ELI MINOR 00:41:48 10:27 M 15 NEW CUMBERLAND
11 717 WILLIAM SIPE 00:48:05 12:01 M 15 YORK, PA

Age Groups: 14 - 19 Female
1 51 LILY CLINTON 00:36:01 09:00 F 15 LANCASTER, PA
2 155 KARLY KABAKJIAN 00:44:01 11:00 F 16 CONESTOGA, PA

Age Groups: 20 - 24 Female
1 341 TAYLOUR MAURO 00:34:50 08:42 F 24 YORK, PA
2 252 MADELEINE ROBBINS 00:43:44 10:56 F 23 DALLASTOWN, PA

Age Groups: 25 - 29 Male
1 161 TIM KELLY 00:29:19 07:19 M 27 CAMP HILL, PA
2 607 RYAN HERSHEY 00:34:41 08:40 M 28 DOVER, PA
3 77 RANDY DURAN 00:36:09 09:02 M 29 MIDDLETOWN, PA
4 259 STEPHEN-BRIAN ROTH 00:38:06 09:31 M 29 MIDDLETOWN, PA
5 659 JAMES LUNDQUIST 00:38:33 09:38 M 29 HARRISBURG, PA

Age Groups: 25 - 29 Female
1 208 ERIN MILLER 00:30:24 07:36 F 27 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
2 625 DANIELLE PRIOR 00:33:39 08:24 F 28 CAMP HILL, PA
3 187 LEIGH MARTIN 00:34:51 08:42 F 27 HANOVER, PA
4 392 JANEL KINARD 00:36:57 09:14 F 29 YORK, PA
5 20 ELIZABETH BERGER 00:37:05 09:16 F 27 DOVER, PA
6 186 SARAH MARTIN 00:37:29 09:22 F 28 YORK, PA
7 211 ERIKA MORGAN 00:37:39 09:24 F 29 YORK, PA

Age Groups: 30 - 34 Male
1 617 GEORGE NICHOLAS 00:27:30 06:52 M 33 HANOVER, PA
2 604 MICHAEL WOMELSDORF 00:28:24 07:06 M 33 ETTERS, PA
3 288 MICHAEL TEDESCO 00:28:57 07:14 M 33 MOUNT WOLF, PA
4 260 JORDAN RUMMEL 00:29:33 07:23 M 34 NEW CUMBERLAND
5 714 ANDREW LEHIGH 00:29:56 07:29 M 31 YORK, PA
6 83 NATHAN EVELER 00:31:43 07:55 M 34 YORK, PA
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Overall Finish Gun Elapsed
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7 95 JOHNNY FREY 00:32:19 08:04 M 32 YORK, PA
8 202 JACOB MENDOZA 00:40:12 10:03 M 32 RED LION, PA

Age Groups: 30 - 34 Female
1 390 CHARITY KADWILL 00:31:05 07:46 F 33 LITITZ, PA
2 257 KELLY ROSE 00:32:29 08:07 F 31 DOVER, PA
3 215 TRACY MYERS 00:34:43 08:40 F 32 DALLASTOWN, PA
4 310 LINDSEY WOLFE 00:34:57 08:44 F 32 SPRING GROVE, PA
5 404 LAUREN ROONEY 00:35:47 08:56 F 33 YORK, PA
6 166 KIM KNAPKE 00:37:26 09:21 F 30 SPRING GROVE, PA
7 7 DEANNA ANDERSON 00:37:33 09:23 F 30 MOUNTVILLE, PA
8 45 DEIRDRE CHRONISTER 00:41:00 10:15 F 34 HANOVER, PA
9 201 ANNIE MENDOZA 00:51:43 12:55 F 31 RED LION, PA

Age Groups: 35 - 39 Male
1 355 DAVID SCHOFIELD 00:23:35 05:53 M 38 DOVER, PA
2 217 JOSEPH NARDO 00:26:52 06:43 M 39 YORK, PA
3 180 BRIAN LELJEDAL 00:30:14 07:33 M 37 STEWARTSTOWN, PA
4 411 DERRICK WALLET 00:32:07 08:01 M 36 SPRING GROVE, PA
5 159 JASON KEARNEY 00:32:24 08:06 M 37 DALLASTOWN, PA
6 301 MIKE WASSILEWSKI 00:33:21 08:20 M 36 SPRING GROVE, PA
7 713 RYAN LEPPO 00:34:09 08:32 M 37 MT WOLF, PA
8 194 MATTHEW MAYO 00:36:13 09:03 M 38 LITITZ, PA
9 328 SCOTT ESHELMAN 00:37:58 09:29 M 35 YORK, PA

10 286 MICHAEL SWEITZER 00:38:15 09:33 M 39 RED LION, PA
Age Groups: 35 - 39 Female

1 206 JESSICA MILLER 00:33:05 08:16 F 39 YORK, PA
2 10 STEPHANIE BARRICK 00:33:18 08:19 F 39 HARRISBURG, PA
3 39 HEIDI CEBULA 00:35:39 08:54 F 38 YORK, PA
4 209 SUSAN MONROE 00:37:19 09:19 F 38 YORK, PA
5 139 HOLLY HOLTZINGER 00:37:33 09:23 F 37 YORK, PA
6 44 JENNIFER CHRONISTER 00:37:53 09:28 F 38 DOVER, PA
7 207 MINDY MILLER 00:38:44 09:41 F 37 YORK, PA
8 677 BECKY FERREE 00:39:54 09:58 F 39 YORK, PA
9 378 LACY DELLER 00:40:25 10:06 F 37 DALLASTOWNDALLASTOWN

10 149 LAUREN JAMES 00:41:39 10:24 F 39 YORK SPRINGS, PA
11 283 NICKI STIGER 00:42:25 10:36 F 38 STEWARTSTOWN, PA
12 200 JESSICA MELINCAVAGE 00:43:15 10:48 F 38 STEWARTSTOWN, PA
13 128 LEAH HENDERSON 00:49:06 12:16 F 38 CAMP HILL, PA

Age Groups: 40 - 44 Male
1 605 RYAN MYERS 00:26:24 06:36 M 43 YORK, PA
2 1 ANDREW HARTMAN 00:27:41 06:55 M 40 DOVER, PA
3 660 TIMOTHY BEAVER 00:28:47 07:11 M 44 YORK, PA
4 118 JIM HAMILTON 00:29:12 07:18 M 43 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
5 195 TODD MCCLIMANS 00:30:11 07:32 M 41 YORK, PA
6 685 JEREMY KILE 00:33:01 08:15 M 42 YORK, PA
7 316 STEVEN APPLEBY 00:34:08 08:32 M 44 YORK, PA
8 418 LUCAS GOLEC 00:40:15 10:03 M 43 YORK, PA
9 75 JOHN DUBICKI 00:41:18 10:19 M 40 HANOVER, PA

10 309 BYRON WOLF 00:42:09 10:32 M 40 DOVER, PA
11 720 ED MINOR 00:42:20 10:35 M 42 NEW CUMBERLAND
12 76 MALIK DUNCAN 00:42:59 10:44 M 41 DILLSBURG, PA
13 387 ERIC HENGST 00:43:52 10:58 M 41 YORK, PA
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14 130 JEREMY HETRICK 00:46:19 11:34 M 43 MILLERSVILLE, PA
15 635 KYLE WILLIAMS 00:49:43 12:25 M 41 YORK, PA

Age Groups: 40 - 44 Female
1 667 STEPHANIE ARNOLD 00:29:50 07:27 F 43 GETTYSBURG, PA
2 248 KELLY REIDER 00:30:58 07:44 F 40 DOVER, PA
3 125 BILLIE JO HEISTAND 00:31:20 07:50 F 41 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
4 237 LEAH PRITCHETT 00:32:49 08:12 F 42 MOUNT WOLF, PA
5 718 AMY SIPE 00:34:51 08:42 F 44 YORK, PA
6 32 JENNIFER BRILLHART-TEER 00:35:45 08:56 F 40 STEWARTSTOWN, PA
7 715 JAMIE SWARTZ 00:36:10 09:02 F 42 YORK, PA
8 634 STACEY WILLIAMS 00:37:27 09:21 F 41 YORK, PA
9 184 NATALIE LIVINGSTON 00:38:22 09:35 F 41 SHREWSBURY, PA

10 11 STACEY BASTA 00:40:24 10:06 F 41 YORK, PA
11 290 MICHELLE UNGEMACH 00:40:58 10:14 F 43 PALMYRA, PA
12 82 COURTNEY ETTER 00:45:42 11:25 F 42 MOUNT WOLF, PA
13 27 ELIZABETH BONINI 00:47:55 11:58 F 42 MECHANICSBURG
14 263 MEGAN SAGER 00:48:27 12:06 F 44 NEW OXFORD, PA
15 722 CHRISTINA BEAVERSON 00:53:44 13:26 F 41 YORK, PA
16 111 AMY GOOD 00:54:50 13:42 F 44 MOUNT JOY, PA
17 422 MELISSA LAGNA 00:55:43 13:55 F 41 YORK, PA
18 151 JILL JOHNSON 00:55:48 13:57 F 44 LANDISVILLE, PA

Age Groups: 45 - 49 Male
1 87 ANDREW FISLER 00:28:14 07:03 M 47 DILLSBURG, PA
2 284 JOHN MARK STOLTZFUS 00:29:22 07:20 M 45 EPHRATA, PA
3 13 ANDY BELL 00:30:53 07:43 M 46 LEWISBERRY, PA
4 621 ADAM COFFMAN 00:31:14 07:48 M 48 DOVER, PA
5 348 JAMIE RITTENHOUSE 00:31:40 07:55 M 45 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
6 122 MATTHEW HECKERT 00:34:52 08:43 M 49 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
7 385 SCOTT HAIN 00:37:46 09:26 M 47 LITITZ, PA
8 648 BOB SCARBOROUGH 00:40:44 10:11 M 48 FELTON, PA
9 78 RYAN ENGLAR 00:42:34 10:38 M 47 MANCHESTER, PA

10 182 TRAVIS LIGHTY 00:42:58 10:44 M 46 EAST BERLIN, PA
11 704 CARLOS SINCHI 00:47:13 11:48 M 48 YORK, PA

Age Groups: 45 - 49 Female
1 326 M. DUNHAM 00:38:54 09:43 F 48 CARLISLE, PA
2 88 JENNIFER FISLER 00:39:29 09:52 F 47 DILLSBURG, PA
3 606 CHRYSTAL YOUNG 00:41:02 10:15 F 47 YORK, PA
4 649 SANDY MATTER-SMITHSON 00:41:33 10:23 F 49 YORK SPRINGS, PA
5 157 SHERI KARAN 00:43:02 10:45 F 47 YORK, PA
6 721 SHERI BAKER 00:48:49 12:12 F 48 NEW CUMBERLAND
7 24 TERRY BILLS 00:48:49 12:12 F 49 YORK, PA
8 14 HEIDI BELL 00:50:42 12:40 F 47 LEWISBERRY, PA
9 311 KAREN WOODRING 00:51:59 12:59 F 46 MECHANICSBURG

Age Groups: 50 - 54 Male
1 47 MICHAEL CLAPPER 00:29:42 07:25 M 54 LANCASTER, PA
2 690 MARK LEVY 00:30:22 07:35 M 54 OWINGS MILLS, MD
3 632 LEO MILLER 00:30:36 07:39 M 50 DOVER, PA
4 177 BEN HARPER 00:31:25 07:51 M 50 LANCASTER, PA
5 81 TOM ESTES 00:35:08 08:47 M 54 YORK, PA
6 107 THOMAS GILL 00:35:19 08:49 M 52 SEVEN VALLEYS
7 138 ERIC HIMES 00:39:07 09:46 M 50 YORK, PA
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8 600 BILL ESCHRICH 00:40:28 10:07 M 51 YORK, PA
Age Groups: 50 - 54 Female

1 219 TANYA NAVARRO 00:29:47 07:26 F 50 SEVEN VALLEYS
2 699 ALLISON SCHUCKER 00:39:57 09:59 F 51 LANCASTER, PA
3 205 CHRISTINE MILHIMES 00:42:56 10:44 F 52 DOVER, PA
4 129 KAREN HENDRICKS 00:43:34 10:53 F 50 MECHANICSBURG
5 344 KELLY PEPPER 00:44:38 11:09 F 50 YORK, PA
6 153 BROOKE KABAKJIAN 00:45:39 11:24 F 52 CONESTOGA, PA
7 163 PENNY KILMON 00:48:27 12:06 F 51 GETTYSBURG, PA
8 242 AMELIA RAUSER 00:49:48 12:27 F 50 LANCASTER, PA
9 364 JANICE WRIGHT 00:53:42 13:25 F 52 ABINGDON, MD

10 377 CHRISTINA DAVIS 00:55:02 13:45 F 50 SEVEN VALLEYS
11 171 DELLA KRODEL 00:55:22 13:50 F 53 YORK, PA

Age Groups: 55 - 59 Male
1 643 ROCCO ARCIER 00:32:29 08:07 M 56 YORK, PA
2 216 CLINT MYERS 00:33:04 08:16 M 59 YORK, PA
3 9 DOUG BARNETT 00:33:11 08:17 M 58 DALLASTOWN, PA
4 353 DAVE RIZZARDO 00:33:23 08:20 M 59 JACOBUS, PA
5 270 PAUL SEITZ 00:37:12 09:18 M 58 RED LION, PA
6 698 JIM ROCHE 00:38:18 09:34 M 58 LANCASTER, PA
7 723 MARK BEAVERSON 00:53:43 13:25 M 58 YORK, PA
8 247 DAN REEVES 00:53:43 13:25 M 56 MECHANICSBURG
9 661 ED KLINEDINST 00:53:47 13:26 M 56 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA

Age Groups: 55 - 59 Female
1 176 NEIDA LAU 00:37:23 09:20 F 57 YORK, PA
2 50 MARY CLINTON 00:41:26 10:21 F 56 LANCASTER, PA
3 611 LINDA MARTIN 00:46:31 11:37 F 56 DOVER, PA
4 712 CHRISSY SMITH 00:53:47 13:26 F 56 SPRING GROVE, PA

Age Groups: 60 - 64 Male
1 616 PETER DODD 00:31:04 07:46 M 60 HANOVER, PA
2 622 JOHN CROSSET 00:32:21 08:05 M 63 DALLASTOWN, PA
3 724 COURTLAND HOWARD 00:33:37 08:24 M 64 RED LION, PA
4 402 JAMES NORTON 00:34:31 08:37 M 60 YORK, PA
5 294 MIKE VARNER 00:34:54 08:43 M 63 CARLISLE, PA
6 4 DEAN ADAMS 00:35:38 08:54 M 61 LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
7 332 BRUCE GLOSENGER 00:35:39 08:54 M 61 RED LION, PA
8 340 THOMAS LECKRONE 00:37:00 09:15 M 62 DOVER, PA

Age Groups: 60 - 64 Female
1 293 CINDY VARNER 00:42:26 10:36 F 62 CARLISLE, PA
2 285 ROXANNA STRINE 00:44:38 11:09 F 64 YORK, PA
3 658 LAUREN DUNGAN-SHOPE 00:45:44 11:26 F 61 MIDDLETOWN, PA

Age Groups: 65 - 69 Male
1 612 ARTHUR MESSERSMITH 00:38:21 09:35 M 66 RED LION, PA
2 373 WILLIAM CAYWOOD 00:40:45 10:11 M 69 GETTYSBURG, PA
3 46 JOE CHURCH 00:45:20 11:20 M 67 DOVER, PA
4 86 ALI FIROOZMAND 00:51:54 12:58 M 67 HARRISBURG, PA

Age Groups: 65 - 69 Female
1 141 CARLA HORN 00:45:02 11:15 F 66 YORK, PA

Age Groups: 70 - 99 Male
1 335 LES BELL 00:37:23 09:20 M 72 YORK, PA
2 376 HAL DARR 00:46:58 11:44 M 71 YORK, PA
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3 69 DWIGHT DICKENSHEETS 00:48:28 12:07 M 74 HANOVER, PA
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